:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10680223

Dec 23, 2024 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 333,756 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 711691 - 0.019423655 ETH®
66.48 USD

2 711692 - 0.019439362 ETH®
66.54 USD

3 711693 - 0.019435011 ETH®
66.52 USD

4 711694 - 0.019412515 ETH®
66.44 USD

S 711695 - 0.019310048 ETH®
66.09 USD

6 711696 - 0.110782323 ETH®
379.20 USD

7 711697 - 0.019453776 ETH®
66.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10680223
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/333756
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711691
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711692
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711693
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711694
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711695
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711696
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711697

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

711698

711699

711702

711703

711704

711705

711706

Validator Id

237488

Amount

- 0.019397925
66.39 USD

- 0.019379275
66.33 USD

- 0.019438934
66.53 USD

- 0.019365067
66.28 USD

- 0.019391445
66.37 USD

- 0.019359095
66.26 USD

- 0.019388792
66.36 USD

- 0.019360506
66.27 USD

- 0.019370035
66.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045779922
156.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711698
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711699
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711700
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711701
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711702
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711703
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711704
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711705
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/711706
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/237488

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



