

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 18:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10680223

DATE & TIME Dec 23, 2024 · 20:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>333,756</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	711691	- 0.019423655 ETH � 66.48 USD
<u>2</u>	711692	- 0.019439362 ETH � 66.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>711693</u>	- 0.019435011 ETH � 66.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>711694</u>	- 0.019412515 ETH � 66.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>711695</u>	- 0.019310048 ETH � 66.09 USD
<u>6</u>	711696	- 0.110782323 ETH 379.20 USD
<u>7</u>	711697	- 0.019453776 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	711698	- 0.019397925 ETH � 66.39 USD
9	711699	- 0.019379275 ETH � 66.33 USD
<u>10</u>	711700	- 0.019438934 ETH � 66.53 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>711701</u>	- 0.019365067 ETH � 66.28 USD
<u>12</u>	711702	- 0.019391445 ETH � 66.37 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>711703</u>	- 0.019359095 ETH � 66.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>711704</u>	- 0.019388792 ETH � 66.36 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>711705</u>	- 0.019360506 ETH � 66.27 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>711706</u>	- 0.019370035 ETH � 66.30 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>237488</u>	+ 0.045779922 ETH � 156.70 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.